
Date
.se I rb l:p +eht^lf: Serial no 9UIU

HO inward noSupplier name C(ILP
I ,)

Firm-/Company
INRNOLLP

Project
QrOR

HO received date

PO/WO date
ol lh 9eI I

POntrO No
1&{oQ

Scan [D

Sl no Aili-nb - Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I

& LtL?0- r(lrnlr& t*. , *,LA l.- r,./Yes c No

I
tr Yes D No

nYes n No

4

Amounl A-Bills total (Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges) R I
MRN
nos il &Bt4

Proofof delivery
matches MRN

g/ves oNo

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier I(8 I
Amount E PO / WO value 4a 19,,91-'

eeJLt h-
Quantity received as per PO A O n Yes o Excess receive(;/Short received oTan dG
Close PO / WO n YesJzdlo - wait for balance material o Othii

Payment due date rrlrrlBa
Remarks:

t

Approved by Purchase

I Manager
MD Accountanl Accounts

Manager
Name *aAorur#-
Sign .erff-lep
Date ...\

t e0( rcI
I

?0??
Approval limit urto zf Above 20k Above l00k Upro 20k Above 20k

@PURCHASE DI!'ISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to and the bills total does not match. accountants to prepare fV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 ts i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do nol attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager

Prepared by

2.

Amount F Difference (A - E):

Purchase Officer

t'Y,il-



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4,ll Floor. Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad - 500003

o8cr&u
ujt,,cE

sr.ilr'x
,ril, \

S'rppli6/Customer/Transporrer - Cop,y

Email : puchase{@modrproperties.com

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

92504

lofl

l8 131.76

228.)1

((
It

)
rll

for Summit

a

Customer Details Invoicc No 26434

15- lo-2022

PO No

PO Datc. ot-10-2022

Req ID 80206

Req Date 30-09-2022

Modi Realit_v Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyd€rabad, Next !o NFC Railtay Over Bridge,500076

( iS'llN : 3aTAAEFM l459RlZP PAN AAEFMI459R
Loc Req No 193978

Description of Goods HSN/SAC at' Rate Crross Tar% Tat Amt

757900 - PLUM-Plurnbhg - PVC Connection- - 39174000 6 t22.00 732.00

2 930300 - PLCP-Plunbing - CP Boule Trap-- - - - N* i 84819090 51t44

742100 - SACP-Sanitary-CP - RacL Bolts -Wash 73181900 -l 168.00 672.00 l8 120 96

.1 850800 - SACP-Sanitary-CP - Wall Hung WC Rack 317.00 t,268.00 l8

i 388600 - GENE-General Ituns - Teflon tapes- - - - 39209999 20 19.00 3110.00

I02I00 - SACP-Sanitary-CP - Flush Plales-Geberit . 39229000 { 2520.00 10.080.00 t8 1,814.40

7

ll

t0

I

I

ICST CGST SGST Total Taxablc Anrount t5,973.30 2,875.20
I,437.60 Total lNoic€ Amount 18,848.49

Rupees : Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fourty Eight and paise Fourty Nine Only

t
wARU

Oo
LLSubject to Hldaabad Jurisdiction

I

Authorited

I I"rr""D"t" l-

t1
6l 473.551 2.841.30 l8 

]i

,T 73 t8rgoo

18 I 68.40 I

T-

t

L-
r

_T

t ------.'-

I

+ I

l3

l4

I
l

T'tttt

mG

1,437.60
|-

------.--



Eg!!!Ls!.t.g-!z!lls!
0t -1O-2O22 l5:42:23

fro,n Company : llodi Reallty Mallapur LLP
5-4-LA7/3&3,1I nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G S T No. : 36MEF]'11459R12P

illllllilllllllllllll
92504

03.1O.22 5:34 r 55

l

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,II nd floor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 35ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 961E244433

Doc Date i Of-tO-2O22

Doc No 92504 193978

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 01.-10-2022

Supply

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Item Name

-T

Rate Diso/o
T

Qtv GST

L',757900 - PIUM-Plumbing - PVC Connection-- - 600mm -
Nos

2 930300 - PLCP-Plumbing - CP Bottle Trap-- - - - Nos

3 161300 - SACP-Sanitary-CP - Wall Hung EWC with seat
cover-White----Nos

3,1 18.85

4 533400 - SACP-Sanitary-CP - Wash Basin-White- - - - Nos

5r634900 - SACP-Sanifary-CP - Wash Basin Pedastal -White-
,- three fourth - Nos

776.27

6 742100 - SACP-Sanitary-CP - Rack Bolts -Wash
Basin-Fisher---Pair

7 850800 - SACP-Sanitary-CP - Wall Hung WC Rack
Bolts--Flsher - - - Pair

I388600 - GENE-General ltems - Teflon tapes-- - - - Nos 20.oo l 9

9 102100 - SACP-Sanitary-CP - Flush Plates--Geberlt - - -
Nos

Rupegs : Fou ousand Nine Hundred Nine and Pai Fourty Five Only.

Terms and Condltlons :-

Spectficatlon , All items shall be of C€ra brand , O6an model Foam Ftow

Payment Torms Within 01 deys of dslivery.

Tax Alltax€s included in above price.

Dellvery Drt Within 3 days

001226.00

473.55

795.76

317.00

001

4.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.000068

18.00 863.76

1B

8

8

I

3,352.73

t4,720.97

3,755.99

I

I

I

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

I

8

1

1

1

1

1

6.00

00

00

4

4

00

00

00

00

0

0

4.00 3,663.99

00

00

4

4

1 792

496

96

241

0.00 18,00

448.40

11,894,40

Total Order Valu€ , . , 40,989,45

"?6+g+ Itl r0J&A 18,8

lilr. i

4* l--

DellveryLoca0on GulmoharR€sidancy

Survey No 19, Malapur, Hyderabad. NEn b NFC Raifrvay Ovo, BrirOe 
-

Phone. Contad: Security _, Admin 95022110t1
Ponaltty For D€lay Nil

Transpottalion lncludod by us !

Waranty 7 years wananty

?o. Ndl R- tr ,,,,,,,pur Lut accagt€d tre above Tanns And condruons
Au&onscd Slgnatory Fot StmmttgtEllp

Data: I t

T

flppll!|!:

T Amount

2,520.00

tu



Paqds) 2 Of 2

Ailance Paid

Othgr Teama

Compledon Oab
lleasumqnt
Securlty

Rernaata

0r -lo-2o22 r 5:42:2:l

Acceptcd the abov. T€rms And Condttons

Fot Sumfrrlt s'lt' LLP

Orlgl.al / Ofikc Cor'y / PurchaF Olv.CoW

Nit

We rsserve th€ .ight !o reied items not conforming to quality and spocmcations. Aboye otder for B-Block f,at no 405 &
505 gurpose.
NI
Nit

N

Odginal invoic6 + copy of proo, o, delivery is €quired to process invoice lor paymont . Do oot send original invoica to
sita. Original invoices must be sent to HO oftce or purchase sitc ofice. Proof of d€livery /DC can be sent by email.

Fo. ttot l R.,,,tt,e rpt r LLp

Authorls€d Slqnatory

D.tc I JJ_
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, DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
*s-+-rszn A l. il iroor, Soharn Mamion" M G Road' Secunderabad - 500003

Emeil: purchase@nodiprcpertres com

Sqplnr/Cusrcma/Traaspcrtcr -Copy GSTIN/IJNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

INWARD

Mo0l FE]ALTY MALI.APUR I'P

war0 nrt.b1t o. t
ldl

*"n *o 1]SI4 et' '

!*q{t'rl" " '

loll:15-10-2022

ary

t

for Summit Sales

b

22495DC No.

t5-10-2022DC Date .

92504PO No

0l-10-2022PO Date.

80206Req lD
30-09-2022Req Dat€

193978

HSN/SAC

Sy No, 19, Mallaprr, Hy<krab84 Next to NFC n' l,ry Over Bridgg'500076

Description of Goods

CSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP

Customer Details

Mallapur LLPModi

639174000600mmConnection-PVCPLUM.Plumbing579007
684819090

930300 - PLCP-Ptumbiry - CP BcfileTrap--'-Nc
4

Basin-Fisher-Wash PauRacli Bolts42'7 00 SACP-Srnitary-CP
73181900

73181900 I
2039209999

alPBolts--FislrcrRackWCallw HtmgSACP850800 -Sanitary-CP

388600 - GENE-Gen68l llesrs - Tcflortapcs----Nos
439229000

t02l00 - SACP-Sanitary'CP - Flush PlEtes-Geb€rit--'Nos

I

ll
I

I

I

I

t

I

I

I

2 I

2

(,)

Subjcct to
Authotited

Lrcc Peq No

Nos

I

2C

22

23

21

2(

2'.1

2t

2t

3(


